
TAB FINALS DAY
LEAD UPS 2023

TAB REBEL RAIDER 3YO FINAL (3YO OPEN) 1200M 
1. Murray Bridge Saturday 7th October – Benchmark 62 1000m

2. Morphettville Saturday 14th October – Benchmark 64 1200m

3. Morphettville Saturday 21st October – Benchmark 66 1100m

4. Morphettville Saturday 4th November – Benchmark 68 	1100m

5. Morphettville Parks Saturday 11th November – Benchmark 68 1250m

TAB VIDDORA F&M FINAL (F&M BM 68) 1200M
1. Murray Bridge Saturday 7th October – F&M Rating 0-64 1000m

2. Morphettville Saturday 14th October – F&M Benchmark 66 1200m

3. Morphettville Saturday 21st October – F&M Benchmark 64 1050m

4. Gawler Friday 27th October – F&M Rating 0-64 1200m

5. Morphettville Tuesday 7th November – F&M Benchmark 66 1200m

6. Morphettville Saturday 18th November – F&M Benchmark 68 1100m

TAB HAPPY TRAILS MILE FINAL (OPEN) 1600M 
1. Murray Bridge Saturday 7th October – Murray Bridge Cup 1600m

2. Mount Gambier Wednesday 11th October – Benchmark 72 1550m

3. Gawler Friday 27th October – Gawler Cup 1500m

4. Morphettville Saturday 11th November – Benchmark 74 1400m

5. Morphettville Saturday 18th November – Benchmark 82 1600m

 

TAB SKYBEAU STAYERS FINAL (BM 80) 2500M
1. Murray Bridge Saturday 7th October – Benchmark 74 2000m

2. Mount Gambier Wednesday 11th October – Benchmark 66 2050m 

3. Morphettville Saturday 14th October – Benchmark 74 2500m

4. Morphettville Tuesday 7th November – Rating 0-64 2000m

5. Morphettville Saturday 11th November – Benchmark 72 2250m

6. Morphettville Saturday 18th November – Benchmark 78 2500m

TAB RIZIZ SPRINT FINAL (BM 68) 1100M
1. Morphettville Saturday 14th October – Benchmark 66 1100m 

2. Balaklava Wednesday 18th October – Rating 0-58 1050m

3. Gawler Friday 27th October – Benchmark 64 1100m

4. Morphettville Tuesday 7th November – Benchmark 58 1050m 

5. Morphettville Saturday 11th November – Benchmark 66 1000m

 
 
 
 

TAB GYTRASH SPRINT FINAL (OPEN) 1200M
1. Murray Bridge Saturday 7th October – Benchmark 82 1200m

2. Morphettville Saturday 14th October – Benchmark 82 1050m

3. Morphettville Saturday 21st October – Benchmark 86 1100m

4. Morphettville Saturday 4th November – Benchmark 86 	1200m

5. Morphettville Saturday 11th November – Benchmark 90 1000m

RESTRICTED FINAL (0MW-LY) 1800M
1. Morphettville Parks Friday 6 October - 0MW-LY Benchmark 62 1550m

2. Balaklava Wednesday 18 October - Benchmark 58 1600m

3. Naracoorte Friday 20 October - Rating 0-56 2000m

4. Bordertown 29 October - Benchmark 64 2000m

5. Strathalbyn Wednesday 1 November - Benchmark 58 1600m

6. Morphettville Tuesday 7 November - 0MW-LY Benchmark 64 1800m

7. Murray Bridge Wednesday 15 November - 0MW-LY Benchmark 62 1600m

COUNTRY MILE FINAL (BM 70) 1600M
1. Mindarie-Halidon Sunday 17 September- Rating 0-54 1380m

2. Mount Gambier Wednesday 11 October – Benchmark 64 1400m

3. Port Lincoln Sunday 15 October - Benchmark 66 1350m

4. Naracoorte Friday 20 October - Benchmark 68 1430m

5. Bordertown Sunday 29 October - Benchmark 58 1550m

6. Port Lincoln Wednesday 8 November - Benchmark 64 1350m

7. Penola Sunday 12 November - Benchmark 62 1700m

COUNTRY SPRINT FINAL (BM 70) 1200M 
1. Mindarie-Halidon Sunday 17 September- Rating 64 1000m

2. Mount Gambier Sunday 24 September - Rating 0-56 1200m

3. Port Lincoln Sunday 15 October - Benchmark 64 1000m

4. Naracoorte Friday 20 October - Benchmark 64 1200m

5. Bordertown Sunday 29 October - Benchmark 58 1100m

6. Port Lincoln Wednesday 8 November - Benchmark 68 1000m

7. Penola Sunday 12 November - Benchmark 68 1100m

ALL FINALS ON SATURDAY 25 NOVEMBER 2023


